## CORVETTE OWNERS CLUB OF SAN DIEGO HONORARY MEMBER/SPONSOR FORM

Please accept this application to be approved as an Honorary Member/Sponsor of the Corvette Owners Club of San Diego at the following annual dues level:

(please check the box below for your desired Honorary Member/Sponsor level)

Diamond	Honorary	Member/S	nonsor	dues	\$5.000
 Diamona	Honorury	member/b		auco	Ψ <b>υ</b> ,ουο

- \_\_\_\_\_Titanium <u>Honorary Member/Sponsor dues</u> \$2,500.
- \_\_\_\_\_Platinum <u>Honorary Member/Sponsor dues</u> \$1,500.
- \_\_\_\_\_Gold <u>Honorary Member/Sponsor dues</u> \$1,000.
- \_\_\_\_\_Silver <u>Honorary Member/Sponsor dues</u> \$500.

Name:		
Business Name:		
Address:		
Contact Phone Number:	Email	

<u>Please send/mail this form along with your Honorary Member/Sponsor dues check</u> <u>payable to the Corvette Owners Club of San Diego to</u>:



Corvette Owners Club of San Diego P.O. Box 161431 San Diego, California 92176

All Honorary Memberships are subject to approval by the Board of Directors. <u>Upon approval, each</u> <u>Honorary Member of COCSD will have the sponsorship priviliges as detailed on the membership</u> <u>opportunities sheet</u>. We will notify you as soon as possible regarding approval by the Board of Directors of this application. Once approved, we invite you to be scheduled as a guest speaker at the first available General Membership meetings. We will set up your name and company logo on our website as soon as possible, along with a hyperlink to your company website.

\*Please send a printed copy of your company logo along with this form, or contact Glen Honig for instructions to email your company logo.

\*Honorary membership expires 12 months from the approval date of membership.

Please contact: Glen Honig, 619-992-2401 or Alex Best 619-572-2117 for Honorary Membership Inquiries